Audi/VW

Audi RS6 RS7

JHSIT

udi S4 S5 EAR3

EA888--IS38

EA888--K04-

0064

Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Turbine

original

G25-550

G25-660

Turbine

GTX3076R

GTX3582R

GTX3584R

Turbine

original

(G25-550

G25-660

G30-770

Turbine

GTX2867R

G25-550

G25-550
G25-550

G25-660

GTX3076R
GTX3582R

GTX3584R

original
G25-550
G25-660

G30-770

Comp.

GTX2867R

G25-550

CW:48*60mm
TW:original

CW:48*60mm
TW:54*49mm

CW:54*67mm
TW:54*49mm

CW:58*76mm
TW:60*55mm

CW:66*82mm
TW:68*62mm

CW:67*82mm
TW:68*62mm

CW:original
TW:original

CW:48*60mm
TW:54*49mm

CW:54*67mm
TW:54*49mm

CW: 58*71mm
TW:60*55mm

CW:50*67mm
TW:54*47mm

CW:48*60mm
TW:54*49mm

BMW N20

BMW N54  Ball Bearing

Bearing

Turbine

Ball Bearing = G25-550

Comp.

G25-550

CW:48*60mm
TW:54*49mm

CW:47*58mm

TW:51.58*45.38m

m



BMW

BMW N55

BMW S55

BMW S58

BMW B48

BMW B58

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

GTX3582
R

G30-770

9 blades

G25-660

G25-550

G30-900

GTX3582
R

G30-770

6+6 blades

G25-660

G25-550

G30-900

CW:66*82mm
TW:68*62mm

CW:58*71mm
TW:60*55mm
CW:
59*61.1mm

CW:54*67mm
TW:54*49mm

CW:48*60mm
TW:54*49mm

CW:62*76mm
TW:60*55mm

Tercedes-Ben

OM270

OM271

OM274

A45

Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Turbine

G25-550

G25-550

G25-550

G25-550

CW:48*60mm
TW:54*49mm

CW:48*60mm
TW:54*49mm

Other

49477-04000

Subaru EJ25

49477-07012
Civicl.5T

Bearing

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Turbine

G25-660

G25-660

CW:54*67mm
TW:54*49mm

CW: 39.4*%49. 1mm
TW: 39.9*%36.6mm



